
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Cayson Kreth Beaver 80 71 151 76 71

Braden Roberts Beaver 81 74 155 80 74

Corbin Hannig Beaver 82 74 156 81 74

Chipper Willden Beaver 83 78 161 82 78

Jaxon Hutchings Beaver 76 78 154

Klayson Matheson Beaver 90 80 170 319 297 616

Mason Bartholomew Gunnison 79 79 158 79 79

Jarek Jensen Gunnison 84 93 177 84 86

Anthony Shober Gunnison 88 86 174 88 93

Parx Bartholomew Gunnison 104 101 205 104 95

Myles Bartholomew Gunnison 106 95 201

Jaxon Hill Gunnison 145 118 263 355 353 708

Giorgio Gianoulis Rowland Hall 80 75 155 80 75

Jack Abuhaidar Rowland Hall 94 89 183 91 86

Zachary Rohovit Rowland Hall 91 86 177 94 89

Alex Baughman Rowland Hall 101 100 201 101 94

Isaac Holbrook Rowland Hall 114 107 221

Daniel Damico Rowland Hall 104 94 198 366 344 710

Jack Nilsen Waterford 70 76 146 70 76

Paul McSlarrow Waterford 100 106 206 94 94

Eden Cutler Waterford 94 94 188 100 102

Henry Grandy Waterford 114 102 216 113 105

Daniel Jacoby Waterford 113 105 218

Will Flynn Waterford 129 117 246 377 377 754

Jarett Glover Kanab 92 89 181 92 89

Judd Peatross Kanab 94 97 191 94 97

Jason Lathim Kanab 99 103 202 99 98

Jaxson Riggins Kanab 113 98 211 110 103

Ashton Grymes Kanab 112 114 226

Landon Adams Kanab 110 119 229 395 387 782

CUT LINE

Austin Judi North Summit 88 88

Gehrig Greenwood North Summit 115 110

Tyler Sargent North Summit 120 110

Cameron Croxford North Summit 110 115

Jay Deardon North Summit 110

Stetson Heil North Summit 115 423

Stetson Summerell Duchesne 122 112

Kyson Evans (LaFollette) Duchesne 112 115

Trey Robinson Duchesne 119 119

Jaxen Gunter Duchesne 135 122

Carson Robinson Duchesne 129

Bowdey Larsen Duchesne 115 468 7
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Jack Nilsen Waterford 70 76 146

2 Cayson Kreth Beaver 80 71 151

3 Jaxon Hutchings Beaver 76 78 154

T4 Braden Roberts Beaver 81 74 155

Giorgio Gianoulis Rowland Hall 80 75 155

6 Corbin Hannig Beaver 82 74 156

7 Mason Bartholomew Gunnison 79 79 158

8 Chipper Willden Beaver 83 78 161

9 Jadden Cranney Millard 84 80 164

10 Klayson Matheson Beaver 90 80 170

11 Anthony Shober Gunnison 88 86 174

T12 Jarek Jensen Gunnison 84 93 177

Zachary Rohovit Rowland Hall 91 86 177

14 Jarett Glover Kanab 92 89 181

15 Jack Abuhaidar Rowland Hall 94 89 183

16 Eden Cutler Waterford 94 94 188

17 Judd Peatross Kanab 94 97 191

18 Daniel Damico Rowland Hall 104 94 198

T19 Myles Bartholomew Gunnison 106 95 201

Alex Baughman Rowland Hall 101 100 201

21 Jason Lathim Kanab 99 103 202

22 Parx Bartholomew Gunnison 104 101 205

23 Paul McSlarrow Waterford 100 106 206

24 Jaxson Riggins Kanab 113 98 211

25 Henry Grandy Waterford 114 102 216

26 Daniel Jacoby Waterford 113 105 218

27 Isaac Holbrook Rowland Hall 114 107 221

28 Ashton Grymes Kanab 112 114 226

29 Landon Adams Kanab 110 119 229

30 Will Flynn Waterford 129 117 246

31 Jaxon Hill Gunnison 145 118 263
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